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We are completing the District Diagnostic Testing this week and are on a modified daily schedule. After testing we will be working on I-Ready daily.
 
1/10/17 Tuesday-ELA
1/11/17 Wednesday-ELA
1/12/17 Thursday-Math
1/13/17 Friday-Math
 
January 16 – 20, 2017
 
Monday, January 16, 2017
NO SCHOOL
 
Tuesday, January 17, 2017
8.1 Understanding Percents
Pages 203 -208 #1-18
 
Wednesday, January 18, 2017
8.1 Quiz #1-4
8.2 Percents, Fractions, and Decimals
Pages 209 – 214 #1-24
 
Thursday, January 19, 2017 EARLY RELEASE DAY
8.2 Quiz #1-6
8.3 Solving Percent Problems
Pages 215 – 222 #1-31
 
Friday, January 20, 2017
8.3 Solving Percent Problems
Pages 215 – 222 #1-31
 
January 22-26, 2017
 
Monday, January 22, 2017
8.3 Quiz #1-7
Module 8 Review
Pages 223-224
 
Tuesday, January 23, 2017
Module 8 Test
 
Wednesday, January 24, 2017
Unit 3 Review
Pages 225 – 230
 
Wednesday, January 24, 2017
Unit 3 Review
Pages 225 – 230
 
Friday, January 25, 2017
Unit 4 Test
Consists of Modules 6-8
